Uitslag Meeuwsen ten Hoopen 1e Trimloop

Rondes Categorie

1 1=3090m,2=5360m, 3=7630m, 4 =9900 m
[ HARDLOPEN MANNEN |

2 1=3090m,2=5360m, 3=7630m, 4 =9900 m
[ HARDLOPEN MANNEN |

3 1=3090m,2=5360m, 3=7630m, 4 =9900 m
| HARDLOPEN MANNEN |
| HARDLOPEN VROUWEN |

4 1=3090m,2=5360m, 3=7630m, 4 =9900 m

HARDLOPEN MANNEN

HARDLOPEN VROUWEN

Copyright Baarnse Atletiek Vereniging - http://www.bav-baarn.nl/

Plaats Tijd

1

1

00:18:43,65

00:34:00,71

00:39:32,67
00:46:23,51
00:46:39,11
00:44:15,67

00:55:39,77

00:47:14,38

Startnr Naam

656

652

657

644

647

643

645

651

Harald van der Molen

Wim van Oudheusden

Bas van der Molen
Barbara Grims
Berna Pleijsant
Michiel van der Burgh

Johan Grims

Kim van Kampen

zondag 11 november 2007
Woonplaats

BAARN

LOOSDRECHT
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